
Steak Fries
Battered Thin Fries 
Pizza Logs (4) 
Mozzarella Sticks (8)    
Mac & Cheese Bites (8)  
Potato Skins w/bacon & cheeses  
Cheesy Bread Sticks Half 3.99 | Full 6.99
Deep Fried Dill Pickle Spears (8)  
Deep Fried Dill Pickle Chips (15)
Sausage Smackers
w/country sweet sauce

         2/6.99            3/9.49

Giant pretzel (12”x12”)   
includes mustard and cheese sauce

Shoestring Fries
Tater Tots
Tater Kegs (6)
Filled with bacon & cheddar

add cheese and bacon
Pretzel fries w/ cheddar 
Curly fries   
add cheese and bacon

Subs
Made to order just the way you like it.

Small (4”)  5.99
round roll or wrap

9.89
Large (12”)  11.39

Types of Subs: American assorted, turkey,
virginia baked ham, roast beef, corned beef, pastrami, 
bologna, cappicola, mortadella, tuna, liverwurst, 
assorted cheese & veggie.

Toppings: Lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo,
mustard (regular, spicy, or honey), oil, pickles, hot 
peppers, sweet peppers, black olives, american, swiss of 
provolone cheeses.

Hot Subs
10.29

Large (12”) 11.99

Types of Subs: Meatball, Chicken Finger,
Steak, Eggplant Parmesan, Chicken
Parmesan & Veal Parmesan.

Hot Foods
Hot soups, macaroni & cheese, macaroni & beef. 

Monday-Friday 11am-3pm

Menu Prices do not include sales tax. Prices subject to 
change without notice.

Appetizers

1231 Ayrault Road
Fairport ,  NY 14450

(585) 425-3870
www.ClawsonsDeli .com

Open
Mon-Sat 6am-10pm

Sun 6am-9pm

Pizzas & Subs
made to order

FIND US ON
Clawson’sClawson’s

D E L I  A N D  G R O C E R Y

3.29
3.59
6.59
7.99
6.99
5.99

6.99
5.99
3.99

4.99
9.49

3.99
3.29
3.29
6.99

3.99
6.99
4.99
3.99
6.99



Breakfast Pizza
Ovens are on when the store opens

Where else can you get any kind of pizza at 
6am? This is what makes us famous! It’s often 
copied but never duplicated.

The Original
Ham, egg and 3 cheeses.  Bacon or sau-
sage also available.

12” Medium (8 slices) 15.99
17“ Large (8 slices)  21.49
17” x 25” Sheet (30 slices)  37.99

The Western
Sausage, egg, sweet peppers, onions, 
mushrooms, black olives and 3 cheeses.

12” Medium (8 slices) 17.99
17“ Large (8 slices)  25.99
17” x 25” Sheet (30 slices)  40.99

*Additional charges for extra toppings

There is a 24 hour notice required for all 
sheet breakfast pizza orders, so plan ahead!

Pizza
Made to order just the way you like it.
12” Medium (8 slices) 13.49
17“ Large (8 slices)  18.49
17” x 25” Sheet (30 slices)  26.99
Toppings: Extra cheese, pepperoni, sausage, 
mushrooms, ham, black olives, hot peppers, onions, 
anchovies, and tomatoes. 
Medium 1.25
Large  2.50
Sheet  3.50

Gluten Free Pizza
10” 1 .49

Specialty Pizza
Buffalo chicken, Hawaiian (ham & pineapple)
12” Medium (8 slices) 14.99
17“ Large (8 slices)  21.99

There is a 45 minute minimum wait time 
for all sheet pizzas, so please plan ahead!

Highest quality meats. Always fresh ingredients. 
Bread baked n-house. We now have growlers with 7 
beers on tap. We also have gift cards!

See us for all of your party needs. Deli trays made 
to order, call for pricing.

Chicken
Jumbo Chicken Wings
Bone in or boneless. Served with bleu cheese.

Sauces: Sweet & tangy, mild, medium, hot, 
country sweet, boss sauce, garlic Parmesan, 
& BBQ

Extra bleu cheese or sauce .75

12 wings 11.99
24 wings 22.99
Box of 50 wings 46.99

Fried Chicken Dinner
1 drumstick, 1 thigh, 1 breast, 1 wing. 
Includes steak french fries, coleslaw, bleu 
cheese & a dinner roll. 
12.99

Chicken Fingers
Includes bleu cheese & sauce

5 piece 10.59
10 piece 17.99

New! Kid’s Meal
fries, sauce & bleu cheese 
9.49

Fish
Fish Fry - Every Day! 12.99
10oz-12oz battered haddock. Includes dinner roll, 
lemon juice, tartar sauce, coleslaw & steak french fries.

Fried Fish Sandwich 9.49
Battered haddock. Includes lemon juice,
tartar sauce, steak french fries & coleslaw.

Fried Shrimp Dinner 8.99
Includes 6 pieces of shrimp, steak french fries, 
cocktail sauce, lemon juice, and coleslaw. Extra 
tartar or coleslaw $.050. 


	Artboard 1
	Artboard 2

