



Made to order just the way you like it.

 Small (4")
 5.99

 round roll or wrap
 Regular (8")
 9.89

 Large (12")
 11.39

Types of Subs: American assorted, turkey, virginia baked ham, roast beef, corned beef, pastrami, bologna, cappicola, mortadella, tuna, liverwurst, assorted cheese & veggie.

Toppings: Lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo, mustard (regular, spicy, or honey), oil, pickles, hot peppers, sweet peppers, black olives, american, swiss of provolone cheeses.

Hot Subs Regular (8") 10.29 Large (12") 11.99

Types of Subs: Meatball, Chicken Finger, Steak, Eggplant Parmesan, Chicken Parmesan & Veal Parmesan.

Hot Foods

Hot soups, macaroni & cheese, macaroni & beef.

Monday-Friday 11am-3pm

Menu Prices do not include sales tax. Prices subject to change without notice.

Appetizers

Appenzers	
Steak Fries	3.29
Battered Thin Fries	3.59
Pizza Logs (4)	6.59
Mozzarella Sticks (8)	7.99
Mac & Cheese Bites (8)	6.99
Potato Skins w/bacon & cheeses	5.99
Cheesy Bread Sticks Half 3.99 F	ull 6.99
Deep Fried Dill Pickle Spears (8)	6.99
Deep Fried Dill Pickle Chips (15)	5.99
Sausage Smackers w/country sweet sauce	3.99
Buffalo Chicken Crunch Rolls	
2/6.99	3/9.49
Fried Hot Pepper Rings	4.99
Giant pretzel (12"x12")	9.49

2/0.99	3/9.4
Fried Hot Pepper Rings	4.99
Giant pretzel (12"x12") includes mustard and cheese sauce	9.49
Onion Rings	3.99
Shoestring Fries	3.29
Tater Tots	3.29
Tater Kegs (6) Filled with bacon & cheddar	6.99
Waffle fries add cheese and bacon	3.99 6.99
Pretzel fries w/ cheddar	4.99
Curly fries add cheese and bacon	3.99 6.99





Pizzas & Subs made to order

1231 Ayrault Road Fairport, NY 14450 (585) 425-3870 www.ClawsonsDeli.com

Open

Mon-Sat 6am-10pm Sun 6am-9pm













Breakfast Pizza

Ovens are on when the store opens

Where else can you get any kind of pizza at 6am? This is what makes us famous! It's often copied but never duplicated.



Ham, egg and 3 cheeses. Bacon or sausage also available.

2" Medium (8 slices)	15.99
17" Large (8 slices)	21.49
17" x 25" Sheet (30 slices)	37.99

The Western

Sausage, egg, sweet peppers, onions, mushrooms, black olives and 3 cheeses.

12" Medium (8 slices)	17.99
17" Large (8 slices)	25.99
17" x 25" Sheet (30 slices)	40.99

^{*}Additional charges for extra toppings

There is a 24 hour notice required for all sheet breakfast pizza orders, so plan ahead!

Fish

Fish Fry - Every Day!

12.99

10oz-12oz battered haddock. Includes dinner roll, lemon juice, tartar sauce, coleslaw & steak french fries.

Fried Fish Sandwich 9.49

Battered haddock. Includes lemon juice, tartar sauce steak french fries & coleslaw.

Fried Shrimp Dinner 8.99

Includes 6 pieces of shrimp, steak french fries, cocktail sauce, lemon juice, and coleslaw. Extra tartar or coleslaw \$.050.

Pizza

Made to order just the way you like it.

12" Medium (8 slices) 17" Large (8 slices)	13.49 18.49

Toppings: Extra cheese, pepperoni, sausage, mushrooms, ham, black olives, hot peppers, onions,

medium 1.25
Large 2.50
Sheet 3.50

Gluten Free Pizza

10" 13.49

Specialty Pizza

Buffalo chicken, Hawaiian (ham & pineapple)

12" Medium (8 slices) 14.99 17" Large (8 slices) 21.99

There is a 45 minute minimum wait time for all sheet pizzas, so please plan ahead!

Highest quality meats. Always fresh ingredients. Bread baked n-house. We now have growlers with 7 beers on tap. We also have gift cards!

See us for all of your party needs. Deli trays made to order, call for pricing.

Chicken

Jumbo Chicken Wings

Bone in or boneless. Served with bleu cheese.

Sauces: Sweet & tangy, mild, medium, hot, country sweet, boss sauce, garlic Parmesan, & BBQ

Extra bleu cheese or sauce .75

12 wings

11.99

24 wings 22.99 Box of 50 wings 46.99

46.99

Fried Chicken Dinner

1 drumstick, 1 thigh, 1 breast, 1 wing. Includes steak french fries, coleslaw, bleu cheese & a dinner roll. 12.99

Chicken Fingers
Includes bleu cheese & sauce

5 piece 10 piece 10.59 17.99

New! Kid's Meal

Includes 3 chicken fingers, steak french fries, sauce & bleu cheese 9.49